Please contact: Michael Foos, phone: +49/6151/8806 34, eMail: foos@lot-oriel.de1
LOT-Oriel Group Europe. Im Tiefen See 58. D-64�93 Darmstadt. Fax: +49 6151 896667. www.lot-oriel.com
Monochromator/Spectrograph Omni-l 150
The Omni-l150 is a high quality direct drive scan-
ning monochromator system that is designed with an
interchangeable dual grating turret.  The short focal
length makes it ideal for applications that generally do
not need high spectral resolution such as: illuminators,

2000 10
3000 15
Ordering information Monochromator and Spectrograph
MSH 3101 Omni-λ150  Monochromator/Spectrograph,
USB 2.0 interface, 180° configuration,
OMNICONTROL Software packet,
32 bit Lab View VI’s and Linux source code
MSZ 3112   Variable slit assembly,
10 µm – 3 mm, micrometer driven
MSZ 3114   Fixed slit assembly,
7 fixed slits: 0.5, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 mm
manually changable
MSZ 3122   Motorized filter wheel with 5 Schott glass
filters with 50% T cut-on wavelength
at 350, 550, 650, 800, 1100 nm.
Ordering information Gratings
Line Spacing
(l/mm)
Blaze
Wavelength
Type
MSG32-1800-H 1800 Holographic
MSG32-1200-300 1200 300 Ruled
MSG32-1200-500 1200 500 Ruled
MSG32-600-1000 600 1000 Ruled
MSG32-600-1250 600 1250 Ruled
MSG32-300-500 300 500 Ruled
MSG32-300-1250 300 1250 Ruled
Other gratings on request
100
80
60